
平成27年4月6日（木）貯水池状況写真
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6,998千㎥

10.3％

(181㎜)

（平年値）

10.98㎥/s

（18,465千㎥）

(27.2％)

846.06ｍ

放流量 (前日 )

流入量 (前日 )

平成27年4月6日（木）貯水池状況写真

24mm

貯水位【標高】

ダム諸量データ（平成28年4月6日０時状況）

0.00㎥/s

　（856.56ｍ）
貯 水 量

貯 水 率

月 累 計 雨 量
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